
Sr.No. Application No. Name DOB Mobile Number Category Gender Address BANK NAME acount number IFSC CODE ADHAAR NO.
1 A19FIHP11420359 jatin 8/31/2001 91-9914257298 General Male RAMCOLONY CAMP, HOSHIARPUR PNB 3432000107132610 PUNB343200 565090485544
2 A19FIHP11420361 SHANI KUMAR 12/8/2001 91-9501884793 General Male NARA HOSHIARPUR UNION BANK 408402010046213 UBIN0540846 454119261485
3 A19FIHP11420363 amandeep 8/9/2000 91-7973734577 General MALe ADAMWAL HOSIARPUR BNK OF INDIA 652810110003757 BKID0006528 838808088495

4 A19FIHP11420365 ASHUTOSH 9/18/1987 91-9877130062 General Male
H. NO. 785 WARD NO. 4, NEW COURT
ROAD MANSA ALLAHBAD BNK 50433287386 ALLA0213344 983604177689

5 A19FIHP11420366 Gurwinder singh 4/15/1999 91-6280812600 General Male Hardo khanpur Hoshiarpur PNB 694001500014309 PUNB069400 852569513985
6 A19FIHP11420367 Manish 8/16/1999 91-9463801920 General Male RAM COLONY CAMP, HOSHIARPUR PNB 3432001507060470 PUNB343200 474552637779
7 A19FIHP11420369 Ramandeep Singh 10/18/2000 91-7526806189 General Male Nangal shahidan HOSHIARPUR PNB 3432001507065540 PUNB0343200 623646452278
8 A19FIHP11420372 Kusam saini 7/26/1997 91-8284974627 General Female Nagal shahidan HOSHIARPUR SBI 38008515841 SBIN0001549 287740087521
9 A19FIHP11420373 KULRAMVEER 11/24/1999 91-7508348218 General Male Ram kishan badla HOSHIARPUR ORINTAL BNK 2962121016415 ORBC0100296 792754672643
10 A19FIHP11420374 Kapil dev 11/23/1986 91-9888519622 General Male jattan mohalla HOSHIARPUR SBI 33805630285 SBIN0051169 670252286906
11 A19FIHP11420376 Komal 8/6/2001 91-6283373108 General Female Mahilpur HOSHIARPUR PNB 308001700016684 PUNB0030800 256931046294
12 A19FIHP11420378 Shiwani 6/26/1995 91-9592708138 General Female Hardo khanpur HOSHIARPUR ORINTAL BNK 13832191049926 ORBC0101383 937062907728
13 A19FIHP11420379 Sarbjeet kumar 3/17/2000 91-6284508958 General Male jangliana hoshiarpur PNB 1191000107116120 PUNB0110100 925559249621
14 A19FIHP11420380 manmeet singh 12/6/1999 91-7710593460 General Female bahadurpur hoshiarpur GRAMIN BNK 85660100067719 PUNB0UPSB003 343783428369
15 A19FIHP11420381 Kulwant singh 6/18/1985 91-9464057313 General Male rampur bilron hoshiarpur HDFC 14101000044947 HDFC0001410 663693226020
16 A19FIHP11420383 Akashdeep singh 8/20/2001 91-6280811483 General Male bhadrpur hoshiarpur GRAMIN BNK 85661500005659 PUNBOPGB003 276931490574
17 A19FIHP11420384 Harsh deep singh 7/19/2001 91-9478674522 General Male BHADRPUR HOSHIARPUR PNB 3437000107182290 PUNB0343700 705688960517
18 A19FIHP11420385 AMANDEEP SINGH 11/28/1995 91-9878136632 General Male Handowal kalan hoshiarpur PNB 308000109467765 PUNB0030800 756057186187
19 A19FIHP11420386 RENU BALA 7/25/1995 91-9592002518 General Female chauni kalan, hoshiarpur PNB 3432000107104790 PUNB0343200 491013100556
20 A19FIHP11420387 simran saini 1/7/1999 91-7901767331 General Female BHADRPUR GATE PNB 3930000107149440 PUNB0751200 264869793812
21 A19FIHP11420388 DESHANT SHARMA 6/13/1999 91-9878989882 General Male VILL TOHLIAN PNB 1244000107139640 PUNB0124400 971428071149
22 A19FIHP11420389 janvi thakur 10/1/2000 91-9417749528 General Female improvment trust hoshiarpur PNB 6817000100049510 PUNB0681700 464644911637
23 A19FIHP11420390 Deeksha rani 9/19/1999 91-8968284374 General Female bassi dault khan hoshiarpur PNB 1273001507119010 PUNB0127300 334552274639
24 A19FIHP11420391 kiranjeet kaur 2/21/1990 91-7087890581 General Female BHAAM HOSHIARPUR PNB 11910015070802800 PUNB0119100 229340481053
25 A19FIHP11420392 Pardeep singh 11/17/1988 91-8427549336 General Male Hariana Hoshiarpur PNB 682001507336579 PUNB0068200 695337368652
26 A19FIHP11420394 Harpreet kaur 11/19/1990 91-7887307473 General Female DAGANA KALAN HOSHIARPUR SBI 20440297182 SBIN0051169 339449839371
27 A19FIHP11420395 GAGANDEEP SINGH 5/6/2000 91-6283536295 Scheduled Caste Male V.P.O PADDI SURA SINGH COPRATE BNK 85534001100693 UTIB0SHSP01 359216180954
28 A19FIHP11420396 Mohit 5/22/1999 91-7307410476 General Male PURHIRAN HOSHIARPUR PNB 12730000107193800 PUNB0127300 301908817359
29 A19FIHP11420397 CHARANJIT SINGH 9/17/2000 91-8968180120 Scheduled Caste Male NANOWALL JATTAN HOSHIARPUR SYNDICATE 81042200000453 SYNB0008104 495957220962
30 A19FIHP11420398 LOVEDEEP 2/8/2000 91-9877947834 Scheduled Caste Male VILL. ASALPUR PO NANOWAL JATTAN SYNDICATE 81042200015118 SYNB0008104 823918776744
31 A19FIHP11420399 Harsh kumar 1/17/2001 91-7837886582 General Male BHADRPUR HOSHIARUR PNB 390000107148949 PUNB0393000 554408277136
32 A19FIHP11420400 RAVINDER SINGH 4/16/1995 91-9501081741 Scheduled Caste Male V.P.O MEHANGROWAL DOABA PNB 2555001507067850 PUNB0255500 415360863678
33 A19FIHP11420401 MAYANK SONI 7/31/2001 91-8360294596 Scheduled Caste Male VILL PURHIRAN HOSHIARPUR UNION BANK 381302010025648 UBIN0538132 821528405941



MCC-05

Sr.No. Name Address

1 jatin RAMCOLONY CAMP,
HOSHIARPUR

2 SHANI KUMAR NARA HOSHIARPUR

3 amandeep ADAMWAL HOSIARPUR

4 ASHUTOSH H. NO. 785 WARD NO. 4, NEW
COURT ROAD MANSA

5 Gurwinder singh Hardo khanpur Hoshiarpur

6 Manish RAM COLONY CAMP,
HOSHIARPUR

7 Ramandeep Singh Nangal shahidan HOSHIARPUR

8 Kusam saini Nagal shahidan HOSHIARPUR

9 KULRAMVEER Ram kishan badla HOSHIARPUR

10 Kapil dev jattan mohalla HOSHIARPUR

11 Komal Mahilpur HOSHIARPUR

12 Shiwani Hardo khanpur HOSHIARPUR

13 Sarbjeet kumar jangliana hoshiarpur

14 manmeet singh bahadurpur hoshiarpur

15 Kulwant singh rampur bilron hoshiarpur

16 Akashdeep singh bhadrpur hoshiarpur

17 Harsh deep singh BHADRPUR HOSHIARPUR

18 AMANDEEP SINGH Handowal kalan hoshiarpur

19 RENU BALA chauni kalan, hoshiarpur

20 simran saini BHADRPUR GATE

21 DESHANT SHARMA VILL TOHLIAN

22 janvi thakur improvment trust hoshiarpur

23 Deeksha rani bassi dault khan hoshiarpur

24 kiranjeet kaur BHAAM HOSHIARPUR

25 Pardeep singh Hariana Hoshiarpur

26 Harpreet kaur DAGANA KALAN HOSHIARPUR

27 GAGANDEEP SINGH V.P.O PADDI SURA SINGH

28 Mohit PURHIRAN HOSHIARPUR

29 CHARANJIT SINGH NANOWALL JATTAN
HOSHIARPUR

30 LOVEDEEP VILL. ASALPUR PO NANOWAL
JATTAN

31 Harsh kumar BHADRPUR HOSHIARUR

32 RAVINDER SINGH V.P.O MEHANGROWAL DOABA

33 MAYANK SONI VILL PURHIRAN HOSHIARPUR




